(Section 106.141, F.S.)

	17
OFFICE USE ONLY	APR-6 PM 3:21
	21

Name		Office to	Which Elected			
Neil C. Kerch		Commiss	Commissioner Group C			
Address	С	ity	State	Zip Code		
8570 NW 31 Ct	S	unrise	FL	33351		
Name of Bank BB&T						
Address	С	ity	State	Zip Code		
3401 N. Pine Island Rd	s	unrise	FL	33351		
This report contains 1				f Deposits and		
Disbursements, upon which I	have wri	tten my ir	nitials covering	the period of		
1/1/17	through	3/31/17				
Balance on hand at beginning of	reporting	period	\$_858.24			
Deposits during reporting period			\$ 0	\$ 0		
Disbursements during reporting	period		\$ <u>433.51</u>			
Balance on hand at end of report	ing period		\$ 424.73	\$ _424.73		
I,Neil C. K	(erch	1	, certify t	hat this report		
is complete, true and correct.	111					
///	ature of E	lected Of	ficial			

(PLEASE TYPE)

			AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
1/25/17	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd, Sunrise, FL 33351	Maintenance Fee	12.00	
2/22/17	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd, Sunrise, FL 33351	Maintenance Fee	12.00	
2/28/17	Southwest Airlines - TX	Airfare to Washington DC for National League of Cities Congressional Conference	268.88	017
3/13/17	McDonalds Wardman Park, Washington DC	Food while at NLC Conference	5.82	APR-6 PM
3/15/17	Marriott Wardman Park, Washington DC	Food, Beverage, Internet, networking while at NLC Conference	86.33	NRISE 13:22
3/15/17	OTG DCA Venture II Arlington, VA	Food at Ronald Reagan Airport traveling from NLC	36.48	
3/24/17	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd, Sunrise, FL 33351	Maintenance Fee	12.00	
Ð	1			
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		433.51	TOTAL

DS-DE 48A (Rev. 08/03)

OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT (Section 106.141, F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) Office to Which Elected Name Neil C. Kerch Commissioner Group C Address City State Zip Code FL 33351 Sunrise 8570 NW 31 Ct Name of Bank BB&T Zip Code City State Address 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise FL 33351 pages of Deposits and This report contains 1 Disbursements, upon which I have written my initials covering the period of _ through 12/31/16 10/1/16 **\$** 1109.24 Balance on hand at beginning of reporting period **\$** 650.85 Deposits during reporting period \$ 901.85 Disbursements during reporting period **\$** 858.24 Balance on hand at end of reporting period Neil C. Kerch , certify that this report is complete, true and correct. X

Signature of Elected Official

DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	DUDDOOF	AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
10/13/16	Southwest Airlines	Airfare Travel to Pittsburgh for National League of Cities Congress	650.85	
10/25/16	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Account Maintenance Fee	12.00	
11/23/16	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Account Maintenance Fee	12.00	
12/13/16	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Reimbursement from City of Sunrise for Airfare to NLCC at Pittsburgh, PA		650.85
12/22/16	John Milledge 200 SW 1st Ave Ste 800N Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-2072	Florida Panther Hockey Game and Meeting - Reimburse for face value of ticket	215.00	CITY OF 17 JAN-6
12/23/16	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Account Maintenance Fee	12.00	SUNRISE 5 PM 4:21
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL	TOTAL
	At the state of th	<i>f</i>	\$901.85	\$650.85

OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT (Section 106.141, F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) Office to Which Elected Name Neil C. Kerch Commissioner Group C Zip Code Address City State FL 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise 33351 Name of Bank BB&T Zip Code City State Address 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise FL 33351 This report contains 1 pages of Deposits and Disbursements, upon which I have written my initials covering the period of 7/1/16 _____ through ^{9/30/16} **\$** 1510.07 Balance on hand at beginning of reporting period Deposits during reporting period **\$**_400.83 Disbursements during reporting period **1**109.24 Balance on hand at end of reporting period Neil C. Kerch , certify that this report is complete, true and correct.

Signature of Elected Official

DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	AMOU	NT
			Disbursement	Deposit
7/1/16	Sams Club 13550 W Sunrise Blvd Sunrise, FL	4th of July Parade Candy	219.83	
7/25/16	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Checking Maintenance Fee	12.00	
8/18/16	West Broward Democratic Club Sunrise, FL 3351	Gala Brunch Ticket and Advertisement in Program	145.00	
8/24/16	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Checking Maintenance Fee	12.00	
9/26/16	BB&T 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Checking Maintenance Fee	12.00	
				16 OCT -5 PM 2: 40
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL \$400.83	TOTAL

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)



16 JUL -6 AMII: 17

Name		Office to Which	Elected		
Neil C. Kerch		Commissioner Group C			
ddress City		ty	State	Zip Code	
3570 NW 31 Ct Su		nrise	FL	33351	
Name of Bank					
BB&T					
Address	Cit	ty	State	Zip Code	
3401 N. Pine Island Rd		nrise	FL	33351	
This report contains 1			pages of l	Deposits and	
Disbursements, upon which I have v	writ	ten my initials	covering	the period of	
4/1/16 throug	ıh ⁶	/30/16			
	_				
Balance on hand at beginning of reporti	ng p	eriod \$_	2028.72		
Deposits during reporting period		\$_	\$_0 \$_518.65		
Disbursements during reporting period		\$_			
Balance on hand at end of reporting period			\$ _1510.07		
Neil C. Kerch			, certify th	at this report	
s complete, true and correct.		/		-	
x 11/C					
Signature o	f El	ected Official			

DATE	NAME AND ADDDESS	DUDDOCE	AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
04/21/16	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise FL, 33351 Counter Check for BBT Money Order 3002152330 in the amount of \$500.00 payable to Sunrise Italian American Civic Association (did not have any office account checks on hand) Money Order fee for \$5.00	Charity Golf Tournament Banner Sponsor and Advertisement, Cart Rental, Foursome, Food and Drink	\$505.00	
05/04/2016	Harland and Clarke (BB&T) PO Box 660073 Dallas, TX 75266-0073	Office Account Checks	\$13.65	16 JUL -6 AMII: 17
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL \$518.65	TOTAL
	N		ψ310.03	

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

OFFI	CE	USE	ON	IV
OFFI		USE	UN	L. T

Name	Office	to Which Elected			
Neil C. Kerch	Comm	Commissioner Group C			
Address	City	State	Zip Code		
8570 NW 31 Ct	Sunrise	FL	33351		
Name of Bank					
BB&T					
Address	City	State	Zip Code		
3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sun		FL	33351		
This report contains 1		pages o	f Deposits and		
Disbursements, upon which I have	•	initials covering	g the period o		
1/1/16 through	gh 3/31/1 6		•		
Balance on hand at beginning of reporti	na period	s 1351.23			
Deposits during reporting period	ng ponou	\$ 693.20			
Disbursements during reporting period		\$ 15.71			
Balance on hand at end of reporting per	iod	\$ 2028.72			
I,Neil C. Kerch		, certify	that this report		
is complete, true and correct.			that this report		
X	/		PM 2: 07		
Signature o	f Elected	Official	0.0		
			7		

			AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
1/08/16	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Reimbursement from City from Sunrise for Airfare to NLCC at Nashville and FLL Airport Parking - CK2845		693.20
1/11/16	Carrabba's Italian Grill 1430 SE 17 Street, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	Lunch Meeting with Phil Rose to discuss development opportunities in Sunrise	15.71	
				CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE 16 APR -4 PM 2: 07
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL \$15.71	TOTAL \$693.20

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OFFICE USE ON RISE

16 JAN -8 PM 1: 24

Name		Office to Which	Elected		
Neil C. Kerch		Commissioner	Group C		
Address	Cit	у	State	Zip Code	
8570 NW 31 Ct	Su	nrise	FL	33351	
Name of Bank					
BB&T	0.11		01.1	7: 0 1	
Address	Cit	У	State	Zip Code	
3401 N. Pine Island Rd Su		nrise	FL	33351	
This report contains 1			pages of I	Deposits and	
Disbursements, upon which I have v	vritt	en my initials	covering	the period of	
10-1-15 throug	h ¹²	2-31-15			
Balance on hand at beginning of reportir	ng p	eriod \$_	2108.43		
Deposits during reporting period		\$_			
Disbursements during reporting period		\$_	\$ 757.20 \$ 1351.23		
Balance on hand at end of reporting peri	od	\$_			
N. 11 O. 14					
I,Neil C. Kerch			, certify the	at this report	
is complete, true and correct.	,	. /			
x 1/1/6	/				
Signature of	f El	ected Official	T		

DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	DUDDOOF	AMOUNT		
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PURPOSE		PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit	
10/26/15	Sunrise Chamber of Commerce, 10297 NW 53 St, Sunrise FL 33351	Ck 199 - Sunrise Small Business Heroes Luncheon	40.00		
10/26/15	DELTA AIR LINES	Air fare Travel to Nashville, Tennessee for National League of Cities Congress	603.20		
11-09-15	Ft. Lauderdale Hollywood Airport	Parking for travel to Nashville	90.00		
11-23-15	BBT Office Account 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Account Maintenance Fee	12.00		
12-24-15	BBT Office Account 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	Account Maintenance Fee	12.00	16 JAN -8 PM 1:24	
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL \$757.20	TOTAL	

OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT (Section 106.141, F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) Office to Which Elected <u>_</u> Name Neil C. Kerch Commissioner Group C Zip Code Address City State FL 33351 Sunrise 8570 NW 31 Ct Name of Bank BB&T City State Zip Code Address FL 33351 3401 N. Pine Island Rd Sunrise This report contains 2 pages of Deposits and Disbursements, upon which I have written my initials covering the period of through ^{09/30/2015} 07/01/2015 \$ 2473.44 Balance on hand at beginning of reporting period **\$** 506.98 Deposits during reporting period 871.99 Disbursements during reporting period 2108.43 Balance on hand at end of reporting period Neil C. Kerch certify that this report is complete, true and correct. X

Signature of Elected Official

(PLEASE TYPE)

					
		NAME AND ADDRESS	DUDDOCE	AMOUI	NT
	DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
	07/03/2015	Sams Club Sunrise, FL	Purchase of Candy for the 4th of July Parade.	291.27	506.98
	∕ 07/06/2015	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Deposit of City Reimbursement for Airline Travel to National League of City's Congress to Austin, TX in November 2014. (Note: Discovered error on 7/5/15. See corrected reports for Q4-2014 and Q1-2015)		15 OCI -8 PM 4:
Ų	07/06/2015	Sunrise Lakes Phase IV Recreation District (Telephone Directory)	Ad in Telephone Directory for 2015-2017 - CK100	\$400.00	29
JV.	09/07/2015	Florida Panthers Sunrise, FL	Repayment for Attendance to Florida Panther Draft Day Luncheon. Spoke with Vinnie Viola, Doug Cifu, Richard Adler, Greg Reiber, Jim Willits, and Rory Babich about continued support to keeping Panthers in Sunrise. CK 198	\$79.25 •	
		OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL	TOTAL
		<u> </u>		770.52	506.98

DS-DE 48A (Rev. 08/03)

OF SUNDIN

(PLEASE TYPE)

			DUDDOOF	AMOU	NT
	DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
P	7/7/15	United States Postal Service - Sunrise FL	Purchase of Stamps	\$1.47	
X	9/21/15	West Broward Democratic Club. 13150 NW 11 Street. Sunrise, FL 33323	Sponsorship Advertisement for annual picnic.	\$100.00	
					15 OCT -8 PM 4:30
	ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS	<u> </u>	TOTAL 104.47	TOTAL 0

DS-DE 48A (Rev. 08/03)

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY ©ITY CLERK DITY OF SUNRISE

15 JUL -6 AM 9: 48

		L			
Name Neil C. Kerch		Office to Which Commissioner			
Address City 8570 NW 31 Ct Sui		y nrise	State FL	Zip Code 33351	
Name of Bank BB&T					
Address	Cit	ty	State	Zip Code	
3401 N. Pine Island Rd	Su	nrise	FL	33351	
This report contains			pages of I	Deposits and	
Disbursements, upon which I have v 04/01/15 throug	. 0	en my initials 6/30/15	_	•	
Balance on hand at beginning of reportir	ng p	eriod \$_	3073.44		
Deposits during reporting period		\$	\$ <u> </u>		
Disbursements during reporting period		\$	\$		
Balance on hand at end of reporting peri	od	\$	\$ 2473.44		
I, <u>Neil C. Korck</u> is complete, true and correct.			, certify tha	at this report	
Signatúre of	f El	ected Official			

li .				
DATE		DURROOF	AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
04/16/15	Sunrise Italian American Civic Association 4220 N.W. 115th Avenue, Sunrise, FL 33323 Tel: (954) 572-0511	Charity Golf Tournament at Seven Bridges at Springtree Golf Club. Commissioner Hole Sponsorship, Commissioner Banner Adevertisement. Food, Cart Rental, Golf Fee - Ck 196	\$500.00	
5/18/15	The West Broward Democratic Club. 9501 Sunrise Lakes Blvd., #208 Sunrise, FL 33322	Ad in the West Broward Democratic Club Newsletter	\$100	15 JUL -6 AM 9:48
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL 600.00	TOTAL

Corrected Amended OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY

OITY CLERK SITY OF SUNRISE

15 JUL -6 AM 9: 48

Name Neil C. Kerch		Which Elected sioner Group C	
Address 8570 NW 31 Ct	City Sunrise	State FL	Zip Code 33351
Name of Bank BB&T		.	
Address	City	State	Zip Code
3401 N. Pine Island Rd	Sunrise	F:	33351
This report contains		pages o	f Deposits and
Disbursements, upon which I have	•	nitials covering	g the period of
01/01/2015 throu	03/31/15 gh	0070.44	·
	gh	\$ <u>3073.44</u>	·
throu	gh	\$ <u>3073.44</u>	•
throu	gh	\$\frac{3073.44}{\$}\$	·
throu Balance on hand at beginning of report Deposits during reporting period	gh	\$\frac{3073.44}{0}\$	·
throu Balance on hand at beginning of report Deposits during reporting period Disbursements during reporting period	gh	\$ 3073.44 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 3073.44	Correcte
through Balance on hand at beginning of report Deposits during reporting period Disbursements during reporting period Balance on hand at end of reporting pe	gh	\$ 3073.44 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 3073.44	
Balance on hand at beginning of report Deposits during reporting period Disbursements during reporting period Balance on hand at end of reporting pe	gh	\$ 3073.44 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 3073.44	Correcte

OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT (Section 106.141, F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) Office to Which Elected Name Sunrise Commissioner - Group C Neil C. Kerch Zip Code City State Address 8570 NW 31 Crt FL 33351 Sunrise Name of Bank BB&T City Zip Code Address State 3401 N. Pine Island Rd FL 33351 Sunrise This report contains _0 pages of Deposits and Disbursements, upon which I have written my initials covering the period of through March 31, 2015 January 1, 2015 **\$** 3580.42 Balance on hand at beginning of reporting period **\$** 0.00 Deposits during reporting period **\$** 0.00 Disbursements during reporting period **\$** 3580.42 Balance on hand at end of reporting period Neil C. Kerch , certify that this report is complete, true and correct. X

Signature of Elected Official

Corrected | Amendal OFFICE ACCOUNT REPORT

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY

CITY CLERK SITY OF SUNRISE

15 JUL -6 AM 9: 48

Name Neil C. Kerch		Which Elected sioner Group C		
Address 8570 NW 31 Ct	City Sunrise	State FL	Zip Code 33351	
Name of Bank BB&T	-	, <u>, </u>		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
3401 N Pine Island Rd	Sunrise	FL	33351	
This report contains	<u> </u>	pages of	Deposits and	
Disbursements, upon which I have written my initials covering the period of 10/01/2014 12/31/2014 through				
Balance on hand at beginning of reporti	ng period	\$ 3580.42		
Deposits during reporting period		\$ 0		
Disbursements during reporting period		\$506.98		
Balance on hand at end of reporting per	iod	\$_3073.44		
NEIL C. KERCH	. certify th	<i>Corrected</i> nat this report		
is complete, true and correct.	11		iat unojjoport	
\mathbf{x}			7/5/15	
Signature o	f Elected O	fficial		

5.475			AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
10/27/14	JET BLUE Salt Lake City, UT	Flight Ticket to the National League of Cities Congress and Conference in Austin, TX.	506.98	SITY OF SUNRISE
ELECTED	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS		TOTAL 506.98	TOTAL

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

==1/	CE	USE	ONII	V

throug	In $\underline{}$	ecember 31, 201		·
Disbursements, upon which I have vocations of the control of the c		-		the period of
This report contains 0			pages of I	Deposits and
	<u> </u>	111130	1 -	00001
3401 N. Pine Island Rd		nrise	FL	33351
Address	Cit	V	State	Zip Code
Name of Bank BB&T				
8570 NW 31 Crt	Su	nrise	FL	3351
Address	Cit		State	Zip Code
Neil C. Kerch		Sunrise Commi	issioner - Gr	oup C
Name		Office to Which	n Elected	
. ,				2
(PLEASE TYPE)				700

(Section 106.141, F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

3170FGFUSEDNINSI

14 OCT -8 AM 10: 25

Name		Office to Which Elected			
Neil C. Kerch		Sunrise Commissioner - Group C			
Address	Cit	l <u> </u>	State	Zip Code	
8570 NW 31 Crt	L	nrise	FL	33351	
Name of Bank	<u>L </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
BB&T					
Address	Ci	ty	State	Zip Code	
3401 N. Pine Island Rd	Su	nrise	FL	33351	
This report contains 1			pages of I	Deposits and	
Disbursements, upon which I have	writ	ten my initials	covering	the period o	
July 1, 2014 through	gh S	september 30, 20	114	<u></u> -	
	_				
Balance on hand at beginning of reporti	ng p	period \$_	0.00		
Deposits during reporting period			\$ _3580.42		
Disbursements during reporting period		\$_	\$_0.00		
Balance on hand at end of reporting per	iod	\$_	\$_3580.42		
Neil C. Kerch		4	⁷ , certify th	at this report	
is complete, true and correct.	1	1 1/1			
x ///	" (
Signature o	of E	lected Officia	I	-	

		BUBBOOF	AMOU	NT
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	Disbursement	Deposit
9/17/14	Commissioner Neil C. Kerch Office Account 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Trx to Office Account from Campaign Account		3380.42
9/18/14	Commissioner Neil C. Kerch Office Account 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Trx to Office Account from Campaign Account		200.00
FLECTE	OFFICIAL'S INITIALS	 	TOTAL	TOTAL
				\$3,580.42

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY		
(1)	NEIL C. KERCH	OFFICE USE ONLY		
(2)	Name 8570 NW 31 Ct			
(4)	Address (number and street)			
	Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	SEP		
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:		
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: City of Sunris Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	e Commissioner Group C Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed		
	(5) Report	Identifiers		
Cov	er Period: From <u>06</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>14</u> To	09 / 18 / 14 Report Type: TR		
V	Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report		
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report		
Cas	h & Checks \$,7 ,363 .00	Monetary Expenditures \$, 11 , 977 . 56		
Loa	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, 3 , 580 . 42		
	al Monetary \$,, Sind \$, , 400. 00	Total Monetary \$, _15 , 557 . 98		
In-K	MIIU ,,,	(8) Other Distributions		
		\$,,,		
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 16 , _113 00 _	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 16 , _11300		
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
,	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr			
ı	Type name) Neil C. Kerch	(Type name) Neil S. Kerch		
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer relectioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)		
,		x 1/10/		
-	Signature	Signature		

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Neil	C. Kerch		·	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh /	18 / 14	_ (4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
06 03 14 / / / 1	Diana Zambernardi 2901 Sunrise Lakes Dr E Bldg 16 Apt 306 Sunrise, FL 33322	I	Retired	CHE			25.00
06 / 04 / 14	Edward A. Lopez LLC 3440 Hollywood Blvd Suite 415 Hollywood, FL 33021	В	Law Office	Che			50.00
06 / 05 / 14 3	Ilene S. Lieberman or Stuart R. Michelson 4809 Woodlands Blvd Tamarac, FL 33319	I	Attorney	СНЕ			118.00
06	Galvi Inc 13324 NW 10 Street Sunrise, FL 33323	В	Electronics	СНЕ			50.00
06 05 14 / / 5	Goldman, Juda & Eskew PA 8211 W. Broward Blvd Ste PH 1 Plantation, FL 33324	В	Law Office	СНЕ			100.00
06 05 14 / /	John A. Sabol Deborah Sabol 3241 NW 96 Way Sunrise FL 33351	I	Retired	СНЕ			25.00
06 05 14	Mary Ann Merendino 9481 Sunrise Lakes Blv Apt 109 Sunrise, FL 33322	I	Retired	СНЕ			25.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

14 SEP 18 PM 2: 28

CITY CLERK C

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Neil	C. Kerch (2) I.D. Number						
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh / _	18 / 14	_ (4) Page	2	of ⁸
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12) Amount
06 05 14 / 8	Roberta Nelson John J. Nelson 9420 Sunrise Lakes Blv #310 Sunrise, FL 33322	Ι	Retired	CHE			. 100.00
06 05 14 9	Winston Burkett Danielle Burkett 9541 Sunrise Lakes Blv Apt 308 Sunrise, FL 33322	I	Retired	СНЕ			50.00
06 / 05 / 14	Jaime Lopez Ana Lopez 9620 Sunrise Lakes Blv Apt 103 Sunrise, FL 33322	I	Retired	СНЕ			100.00
06 / 05 / 14 11	Dynamic Seminars & Consulting, Inc 2955 NW 126 Ave Suite 307 Sunrise, FL 33323	В	Consult Ser	СНЕ			50.00
06 05 14 / /	Burton Kann Charlotte Kann 10208 NW 24 Place Apt 405 Sunrise, FL 33322	I	Retired	СНЕ			25.00
06 05 14	Marvin Block Roberta Block 10315 NW 24 Place Sunrise, FL 33322	ı	Retired	СНЕ			50.00
06 05 14 / /	AR Farm, Inc 2900 SW 106 Ter Davie FL 33328	В	Farm Ind	СНЕ			100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR WISTBUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CITY OF SUNRISE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	C. Kerch			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh / _	18 / 14	_ (4) Page	3 (of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12) Amount
06 05 14 / / 15	Katherine Sofield Lawrence Sofield 6601 NW 27 Street Sunrise, FL 33313	I	Self Employ	СНЕ	Bescription		100.00
06	Indira Gomez 8425 Coral Lake Way Coral Springs, FL 33065	I	Legal Ast	CHE			50.00
06	Kristopher Hobbs Kristen Hobbs 12210 NW 29 Street Sunrise, FL 33323	I	Financial	CHE			50.00
06	Robert T Norris Marcia L Norris 8957 NW 44 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Retired	СНЕ			50.00
06 05 14 / / 19	Doumar, Allsworth, Laystrom, Voigt 1177 SE 3rd Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	В	Law Office	СНЕ			500.00
06 05 14	Julian A. Ortega Niyireth Lopez 10013 Winding Lake Rd Apt 203 Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Legal Ast	СНЕ			100.00
06 05 14 / /	Martha J. Ramirez c/o Marisol Quintero 1 S. Pine Island Rd #216 Plantation, FL 33324	I	Retired	СНЕ			40.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES
17 SEB 18 54 55 18

CITY OF SUNRISE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name				(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh /	18 / 14	_ (4) Page	4	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
06 05 14	Craig S. Glasser Lori Ann Glasser 8028 NW 41 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Retired	CHE			100.00
06 / 05 / 14	Zobeida Parra Diaz Javier Sosa 12421 NW 32 Manor Sunrise, FL 33323	I	Sales	СНЕ			200.00
06 / 05 / 14 / / / 24	Lourdes R. Greenwood or William A Greenwood 3600 NW 116 Terrace Sunrise, FL 33323	I	Retired	СНЕ			50.00
06 / 05 / 14	James H. Tabeek 4424 NW 99 Terrace Sunrise, FL 33351	I	Retired	СНЕ			100.00
06 05 14 / /	J.B. Harvin 10701 NW 26 Street Sunrise, FL 33322	I	Retired	СНЕ			50.00
06 05 14 / /	Sandra M. Medina 9266 W. Atlantic Blvd Apt 1015 Coral Springs, FL 33071	I	Service Rep	СНЕ			25.00
06 05 14 / /	Shirley Lewenberg Simon Lewenberg 9501 Sunrise Lakes Blv #208 Sunrise, FL 33322	ı	Retired	СНЕ			20.00
	<u> </u>	L	<u> </u>		l	L	<u> </u>

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Neil C. Kerch

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

14 SEP 18 PM 2:28

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	C. Kerch	(2) I.D. Number					
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh / _	18 / 14	_ (4) Page	5 (of
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	i 1	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Number 06 05 14 / / 29	City, State, Zip Code Martin Gold Coast LLC 150 NW 70 Ave Suite 5 Plantation, FL 33317	В	Occupation Advertising	Type CHE	Description	Alleidnen	Amount 500.00
06	Broward County Council of Professional Fire Fighters PAC Account 304 NE 1 Street Pompano Beach, FL 33060	F	PAC	СНЕ			500.00
06	Jacqueline M Rogazione 5951 NW 15 Ct Sunrise, FL 33313	I		СНЕ			30.00
06	Laura Males 9841 Sunrise Lakes Blvd #110 Sunrise, FL 33322	I		CAS			25.00
06 05 14 / /	Peggy Krege 9670 NW 24 Street Sunrise, FL 33351	I		CAS			50.00
06 05 14	Mark Simon 2701 Sunrise Lakes Dr Sunrise, FL 33322	I		CAS			30.00
06 05 14 / /	Imogene Ferguson 8101 Sunrise Lakes Dr N #302 Sunrise, FL 33322	I		Cas			25.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES 71

CITY CLERK E

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Neil	C. Kerch			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh/	18 /14	(4) Page	6(of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
06 05 14	Toby Ginsburg-Cohen 9081 Sunrise Lakes Blvd Sunrise, FL 33322	I		CAS			20.00
06 / 06 / 14 37	John T. McNamara Antoinette McNamara 508 NW 104 Avenue Plantation, FL 33324	Ι	Principal	СНЕ			100.00
06 / 05 / 14 38	Lorna Domingo 8137 NW 71 Ct Tamarac, FL 33319	ı		CAS			10.00
06	Ed Morse Sawgrass Automall 14401 W. Sunrise Blvd Sunrise, FL 33323	В	Auto Dealer	CHE			500.00
06 07 14	Deborah Carpenter-Toye Attorney at Law 633 SE 3 Ave, Suite 4F Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	В	Law Firm	CHE			200.00
06 07 14	Louise A Prame 6005 Del Lago Circle Apt 201 Sunrise, FL 33313	I		СНЕ			25.00
06 07 14	Lillian and Gerard Kirschenberg 2811 Pine Island Rd N. Apt 309 Sunrise, FL 33322	I		СНЕ			25.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES 1 438 71

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT ~ ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	C. Kerch	,,		(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	06 / 01 / 14	throu	gh / _	/	_ (4) Page	7	of 8
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
06 10 14	Claudia M Valencia Arcila 3485 Pinewalk Dr N Apt 204 Bldg 1 Margate, FL 33063	I		CHE			20.00
06 / 10 / 14	The Law Offices of Joshua D. Rydell, PA 500 SW 3rd Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315	В	Law Firm	СНЕ			200.00
06 / 11 / 14 45	Nicole Hillstrom 201 SE 6 Street RM 655 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	I	Attorney	СНЕ			50.00
06	City of Sunrise FOP Lodge 80-A Associates, Inc PO Box 450581 Sunrise, FL 33345	В	Union	СНЕ			500.00
06 13 14	Equity Land Title LLC 250 S. Australian Ave, STE 702 West Palm Beach, FL 33401	В	Title Co	СНЕ			500.00
06 13 14	Greenspoon Marder 100 W. Cypress Creek Rd, Suite 700 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309	В	Law Firm	CHE			500.00
06 17 14	Greenwave Oil Recovery LLC 420 W. McNab Rd Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309	В	Oil Industry	СНЕ			250.00
		1		L	L	L	

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Neil C. Kerch

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

14 SEP 18 PM 2:28

CITY OF SUNRISE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Neil	C. Kerch	····	(2) I.D. Number		
(3) Çover Period	06 / 01 / 14	through	//	_ (4) Page	c	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(8) Contributo		(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
06 17 14 / / / 50	City, State, Zip Code West Way Towing Inc 3681 W. Oakland Park Blvd Lauderdale, Lakes, FL 33311	B Tow Con		Description		500.00
06	Jason J. McClair 524 Orton Avenue No. 504 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33304	I Engine	er CHE			500.00
06	Stella Scuotto and Nick Marziliano c/o Scuotto's Pizza & Pasta 3455 N Hiatus Rd Sunrise, FL 33351	I Homema)	ke-CSA INK	Food Fundrai		400.00
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

2 :2 Hd 8 | d35 7|

CILA OF SUNRISE

CITY CLERK CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES SUNRISE

(2) I.D. Number _ (1) Name Neil C. Kerch (3) Cover Period 06 / 01 / 2014 through 09 / 18 / 14 (4) Page 1 14 SEP 18 5PM 2: 28

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
06/04/14	Office Depot Store 2383 1395 SE 17 Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316	Fundraiser Name Badges	MON		9.52
-		24			
06 / 05 / 14	Scuotto's Pizza 3455 N. Hiatus Road Sunrise, FL 33351	Campaign Fundraiser	MON		319.35
06 / 11 / 14	Pay Pal 2211 N. First Street San Jose CA 95131	Processing Fee	MON		1.75
06 16 14	City of Sunrise 10770 W. Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, FL 33351	Qualifying Fee	MON		2,384.25
06 / 06 / 14	Campaign Partner 16 Dudley Street Fitchburg, MA 01420	Campaign Website	MON		29.00
06 / 23 / 14	USPS Sunrise Post Office Sunrise, FL 333459998	Postage for "Thank You"	MON		98.00
06 / 25 / 14	Neil C. Kerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Repayment of Loan	RMB		500.00
07 / 01 / 14	Sam's Club 13550 W. Sunrise Blvd Sunrise, FL 33323	Thank You Advertising - candy for Sunrise 4th of July Parade	мои		235.69

		·		· ·	3 6
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	ERK (interpretation of the property of the pr
07 /07 / 14	Knights of Columbus Council 5971 6578 NW 13 Ct Plantation, FL 33313	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		500.00
07 /09 / 14	ADRC 5300 Hiatus Road Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		200.00
07 / 09 14	Christmas in July, Inc 921 Sevilla Cir Weston, FL 33326-4524	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		200.00
07 09 14	Kids in Distress 819 NE 26 Street Wilton Manors, FL 33305	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		200.00
07 /09 / 14	Autism Society of America Broward County FL Chapter ASA PO Box 450476 Sunrise, FL 33345-0476	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		200.00
07 / 09 / 14	Autism Speaks 1060 State Rd 2nd Floor Princeton,NJ 08540	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	мом		200.00
07 / 09 / 14	Broward Meals on Wheels 451 North State Road 7 Plantation, FL 33317	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	мом		200.00
07 / 09 / 14	Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation 26 Broadway, 14th Floor New York, NY 10004	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		250.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name Neil C. Kerch (2) I.D. Number ____ (4) Page __3 (3) Cover Period $\frac{06}{}$ / $\frac{01}{}$ / $\frac{14}{}$ through $\frac{09}{}$ / $\frac{18}{}$ / $\frac{14}{}$ (7) (8) (9) (10) (5) Date Purpose Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type candidate) Amendment City, State, Zip Code Number All Saints Catholic Church Disposal of Surplus Funds -Contribution to Non 10900 West Oakland Park Blvd /21 Sunrise, FL 33351 MON 500 Profit 17 All Saints Catholic School Disposal of Surplus 07 21 10900 West Oakland Park Blvd Funds -Contribution to Non Sunrise, FL 33351 500 Profit 18 Broward County PBA Hope Fund Disposal of Surplus 07 21 Funds -2650 West State Road 84 Contribution to Non Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312 200 Profit 19 Disposal of Surplus Faith Center Ministries 17 14 5555 NW 95 Ave Contribution to Non Sunrise, FL 33351 500 MON 20 Disposal of Surplus First Baptist Church of Sunrise 6401 Sunset Strip Funds -,21 Sunrise, FL 33313 Contribution to Non 500 MON Profit 21 Greater Broward Firefighter Charity Disposal of Surplus 07 21 14 304 NE 1st Avenue Funds -Contribution to Non Pompano Beach, FL 33061 500 MON Profit 22 Disposal of Surplus Islamic Foundation of South Florida 5455 NW 108 Ave Funds -07 .21 14 Sunrise, FL 33351 Contribution to Non 500 MON Profit 23 JAFCO Childrens Foundation, INC Disposal of Surplus 4200 N. University Drive Funds -107 21 14 Contribution to Non Sunrise, FL 33351 MON 200 Profit 24

(1) Name Neil (3) Cover Perio	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RI	EPORT – ITEMIZED (2 / 18 / 14 (4	EXPENDIT 2) I.D. Number 1) Page	URES F	CITY OF
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	CLERK SUNRIGHT Am60nt
07 /21 / 14	American Cancer Society Jail and Bail 3363 W. Commercial Blvd, Ste 100 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON	2	50
09 / 18 / 14	Commissioner Neil C. Kerch Office Account 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds-TRX to Office Account - Kiwanis Club of Greater Sunrise check 114 uncashed by 9/18/14	тоа	2	:00
07 /21 /14	Knights of Pythias Inc 9575 Weldon Circle Tamarac, FL 33321	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON	1	.50
07 21 14	Police Honor Guard of Broward PO Box 813552 Hollywood, FL 33081	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON	2	200
07 /21 / 14	American Cancer Society Relay for Life - Sunrise 3363 W. Commercial Blvd, Ste 100 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON	2	250
07 /21 /14	St. Bernard Catholic Church 8279 Sunset Strip Sunrise, FL 33322	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		500
07 /21 /14	Sunrise Jewish Center 4099 North Pine Island Road Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		500
07 /21 / 14	Sunrise Pops Inc 10610 W. Oakland Park Blvd Sunrise, FL 33351	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		500

32

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Neil C. Kerch (2) I.D. Number						
(3) Cover Perio	d 06 / 01 / 14 through 09	/ 18 / 14 (4	4) Page	of	# 	
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a	(9) Expenditure	(10)	∞ ``fi``	
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Z Amotimiz	
07 /21 / 14	Undercover Angels Inc 12717 West Sunrise Blvd Sunrise, FL 33323	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		200	
· -		74				
34	Knights of Columbus Council 5971 6578 NW 13 Ct Plantation, FL 33313	Disposal of Surplus Funds - Contribution to Non Profit	MON		500	
09 , 17 , 14	Commissioner Neil C. Kerch Office	Disposal of Surplus Funds - TRX to				
35	8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Office Account	TOA		3380.42	
/ /						
//						
/ /						
//						
/ /						
	1					

·	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	NEIL C. KERCH	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(2)	Name 8570 NW 31 Crt	F 3				
(-)	Address (number and street)					
	Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State, Zip Code	\ \document{\tau}				
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	## ZZ X				
	Unio odagii.	e Commissioner Group C				
☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed						
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	rer Period: From <u>05</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>2014</u> To	05 / 31 / 2014 Report Type: M5				
$ \mathbf{V} $	Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	sh & Checks \$, 3 , 250 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 530 . 54				
Ĺoa	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$,,				
Tot	al Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$.				
ln-h	sind \$, , 300. 00	,,				
''' '	<u> </u>	(8) Other Distributions				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
(0)	\$,8,75000	\$, , <u>555</u> . <u>02</u>				
(11) Certification						
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr					
. –	Type name) Neil C. Kerch	(Type name) Neil C. Kerch ☑ Candidate				
	☐ Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
,		\times MC/M				
	Signature	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Neil C. Kerch				(2) I.D. Number				
(3) Cover Period	05 / 01 / 2014	throu	gh/	2014	(4) Page	1	of	
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind ·			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount	
28 2014	West Coast Trucking Corp. 1836 NW 82 Ave Doral, FL 33126	В	Trucking	СНЕ			1000.00	
25 / 28 / 2014	West Industries, Inc 4725 SW 164 Ave Miramar, FL 33027	В	Trucking	СНЕ			1000.00	
3	Dunay, Miskel, Backman, and Blattner, LLP 14 SE 4 Street, Suite 36 Boca Raton, FL 33432	В	Law Office	СНЕ			500.00	
29 / 2014	Metro Broward Professional Firefighters - PAC 304 NE 1st Street Pompano Beach, FL 33060-6608	F	PAC	СНЕ			500.00	
25 30 2014 / / 5	Law Offices of Bogenschutz, Dutko, & Kroll, PA 600 South Andrews Ave Suite 500 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	В	Law Office	CHE			250.00	
05 30 2014 / /	Julie Herard 11731 NW 43 Place Sunrise, FL 33323	I	SALES	INK	Design		300.00	
1 .								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES
SE: 1 Hd &- NOC 71

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Neil C.	Kerch			(2) I.D. Number	
				1	1
(3) Cover Period	05 /	⁰¹ / ²⁰¹⁴ through	05 / 31 / 2014	(4) Page	of ⁻

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
05/19/2014	Fed Ex Office 3396 N. University Drive Sunrise, FL 33351	Printing Fundraiser Invitations	MON		93.81
05 / 19 2014	Carmen Kerch 8570 NW 31 Crt Sunrise, FL 33351	Campaign Fundraiser Invitations from Staples. Receipt \$25.43 Receipt \$27.22	RMB		52.65
05 / 20 2014	USPS Southside Station Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333169998	Postage	Mon		98.00
05 27 2014	Target Superstore 7730 W. Commercial Blvd Lauderhill, FL 33351-4301	Campaign Fundraiser Invitations for Reprinting	MON		41.30
05/27/2014	Fed Ex Office 3396 N. University Drive Sunrise, FL 33351	Reprinting Fundraiser Invitations, Labels, Supplies	мом		146.78
05 28 2014	USPS Miami Beach Branch Miami Beach, FL 331199998	Postage	Mon		98.00
/_/					
/ /					14 10M -3

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY				
, (0)	Name	- 0				
(2)	8570 NW 31 Ct Address (number and street) Sunrise, FL 33351	— Nuc 7-				
	City, State, Zip Code	3 TO				
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	e Commissioner Group C Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From 04 / 01 / 2014 To					
	Original	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$,4,000 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 48				
Loa	ns \$, ,	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,				
	al Monetary \$, ,	Total Monetary \$, ,				
In-K	(ind	(8) Other Distributions				
		\$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 5 , 500 . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
,	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, com					
(Type name) Neil C. Kosel	(Type name) Neil C. Keck				
	☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
	MILI	1/1/1/K				
	Signature	X Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Neil C. Kerd	ch		(2) I.D. Number _	
(3) Cover Period 04	/ 01 /2014	_ through _04	(4) Page	of

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
04 / 02 /2014		Checks, Checking Supplies	MON	ADD	24.48
/ /					C
/ /	·			4 001	CITY CL
/ /				4.	ERK
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					

_	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	NEIL C. KERCH	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(2)	Name 8570 NW 31 Ct	017				
(-)	Address (number and street) Sunrise, FL 33351	OH ALIO				
	City, State, Zip Code	7 80				
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Political Committee (PC)	Commissioner Group C				
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	rer Period: From 04 / 01 / 2014 To	04 / 30 / 2014 Report Type: M4				
2	Driginal ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	sh & Checks \$, , ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, 0 00				
Loa	ns \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0 00				
Tota	al Monetary \$, , _0 . 00					
In-K	Sind \$,, 0 .00	Total Monetary \$, , 0 00				
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 0 00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,						
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr Neil C. Kerch	Neil C. Kerch				
I —	Type name) ☐ Individual (only for I) ☐ ☐ Treasurer ☐ ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
٥	r electioneering comm.)	All M				
<u> </u>	Signature Signature	X /// C// C				

(1)	Name	C. Kerch			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3)	Cover Period	04 / 01 / 2014	_ throug	gh /	30 / 2014	_ (4) Page	1	of
	(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Co	(8)	(9)	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
	Number	City, State, Zip Code Anidjar, Marc	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1	28 2014 / /	Anidjar, Marc 3621 N 33 Terrace Hollywood, FL 33021	I .	Attorney	СНЕ			1000.00
04	28 2014 / /	Anidjar and Levine 12 SE 7th Street #604 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	В	Law Office	СНЕ			1000.00
04	28 2014 / /	Glen Levine 1107 Chenille Circle Weston, FL 33327	I	Attorney	СНЕ			1000.00
04	30 2014	Shuler, Halvorson, Weisser, and Zoeller 1615 Forum Place, Suite 4D West Palm Beach, FL 33401	В	Law Office	СНЕ			1000.00
	1 1						14	CIT
	1 1						14 MAY -7 PH 3: 5	CITY CLERK
	1 1						<u>.</u>	RISE

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

ALIEN ALON ED LA CURERIA DEPART ALIENTA DV					
CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Neil C. Kerch	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name	를 크				
(2) 8570 NW 31 Ct Address (number and street)					
Sunrise, FL 33351					
City, State, Zip Code	3 6				
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):					
Office Godgitt.	e Commissioner Group C				
☐ Political Committee (PC)☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded				
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PTY has disbanded				
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	Identifiers				
	03 /31 /2014 Report Type: M3				
✓ Original	ecial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$, , 1000,00	Monetary Expenditures \$, , _0 . 00				
Loans \$,, <u>500</u> .00	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 00				
Total Monetary \$, ,1500. 00					
	Total Monetary \$, , 000				
In-Kind \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>					
	(8) Other Distributions				
	\$, <u>,</u>				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
\$,	\$, , <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>				
(11) Certification					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
_(Type name) Neil C. Kerch	(Type name) Neil C. Kerch				
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Debuty Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
x //10//	x MACIA				
Signature	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1)	Name	Neil (C. Kerch			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3)	Cover	Period	03 / 01 / 2014	throu	gh / _	31 /	(4) Page	1	of
	(5) Date (6) Sequence	ce	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	1	(8)	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
03	Numbe 21 /	2014 /	City, State, Zip Code Kerch, Neil 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	Type	Occupation Attorney	Type LOA	Description	Amendment	Amount 500.00
03	/ ²⁴	/ ²⁰¹⁴	Rick Case Enterprises Inc 875 N State Rd 7 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33317	В	Auto Dealer	СНЕ			1000.00
	1	1							
	1_	1							CITY OF
	1	1							CLERK
	I	I	~						
	1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

WAIVER OF REPORT

(Section 106.07(7), F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 FER 27 PM 5: 09

Neil C. Koro	e	<u>Commissioner</u> Offic	Group C. (e Sought	lity of Sun
8570 NW 31 Ct		Sunse City	FL	3335/
Addre	ss	City	State	Zip Code
Candidate	Political Committee Party Executive Committee	Electioneering	g Communications	Organization
Check here if address has c	hanged since last report.	Check here if PC or ECO he longer file reports.	as DISBANDED an	nd will no
TYPE OF REPORT	(Check Appropriate Box	k and Complete Applicab	le Line beneath	Box)
MONTHLY REPORT	PRIMARY ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	OTHER RE	PORT TYPE
Indicate report # M_Z	Indicate report #	Indicate report #	Indicate report type and # as applicable:	
	☐ TERMINATION REPORT	☐ SPECIAL ELECTION		
NOTIFICATION OF 2/10/	/ ,	OUGH $\frac{Z/z_S/l_S^2}{2}$	PORTING PERIO	D OF
x ///	e M	2	/28/14	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ignature		Date	
X			Data	
S	ignature		Date	
REQUIRED SIGNATURES FOR:	Political Committees:	4)(c), F.S.) es:		
In any reporting period when there report is waived. However, the filing	e has been no activity in the ac ig officer must be notified in wri	count (no funds expended or reciting on the prescribed reporting o	eived) the filing of t date that no report i	he required s being filed.

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 FEB 27 PM 5: 04

officer before opening the cam	paign account.	/iiig				OFFICE	USE ONLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	• •				_		
Initial Filing of Form	Re-filing to Change:	Treas	urer/Deputy	Dep	ository [Office	Party
2. Name of Candidate (in this or	der: First, Middle, Last	, I	3. Address (in code)	iclude post	office box o	r street, city,	state, zip
Weil C. Kosco 4. Telephone 5. E-	<u>لم</u>		83	500 1	UW 31	i Ct	
			Su	2000	FL J	7225/	
(954) 801-6338 Ke				<u>_</u>			
6. Office sought (include district	;, circuit, group number	r)	I	candidate licable:	for a <u>nonpa</u>	<u>irtisan</u> office	, check if
Commissioner C	Brown C Cit	y of Si	insist [My int	tent is to run	as a Write-I	n candidate.
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u>				as applic	able: My i	ntent is to rui	n as a
☐ Write-In ☐ No Party	Affiliation		<u> </u>			Party cand	didate.
9. I have appointed the following	ng person to act as m	าy 🗌	Campaign T	Гreasurer	Dep	outy Treasure	er
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy	`		-				
11. Mailing Address	1. Mailing Address 12. Telephone						
13. City					238		
13. City 14	1. County / 1	5. State	16. Zip Coo	de 17. E	-mail addres	20	
Sunrise	broward	PL	3335/	<i>K</i>	erchne	be 1/ sous	th, net
18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository							
19. Name of Bank **B ≠ T***		20	Address	101 NO	N 88	Ave	
21. City 50.00 Size	22. County		23. St	tate	W 88	24. Zip C	ode
SUMMISE	Brow	sard		76		ر حرور ا	-/
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I D DESIGNATI	ECLARE THAT I HAVE RE ON OF CAMPAIGN DEPOS					4	EASURER AND
25. Date		26	Signature of	Candidate	2 1//		
2/17/19	/	X	11	166			
27. Treasurer's A	cceptance of Appoin	tment (fill	in the blanks	and check	the appropr	iate block)	
1, <u>Neil</u>	lease Print or Type Nai			, do	hereby acc	ept the appo	intment
	į		. 1		1.	1	
designated above as:	Campaign Tre	asurer	Depvit	y Treasurer.		/	
2/27/14	X	<u> </u>	_///./				
Date		Sig	nature of Can	npaign Trea	asurer or De	puty Treasur	er

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 FEB 11 PM 7:51

officer before opening the campaign account. **OFFICE USE ONLY** 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Initial Filing of Form Depository Office Partv 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip Neil C. Kerch
hone 5. E-mail address Neil C. Kerch

4. Telephone

(954) 801-6338 Kerchn@bellsouth.net

6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)

7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if 8570 NW 31 Ct. applicable: Commissioner Group C, City of Survise My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a candidate. Write-In No Party Affiliation Party **▼** Campaign Treasurer **Deputy Treasurer** 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Neil C. Kerch 11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone ✓ Primary Depository ☐ Secondary Depositor 18. I have designated the following bank as my 20. Address 19. Name of Bank 23. State 22. County 24. Zip Code 21. City Sunrise UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT AGE TRUE. 26. Signature of Candidate 25. Date Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) 27. , do hereby accept the appointment (Please Print or Type Name) Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer designated above as: $\mathbf{\nabla}$ Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

0	F	FI	C	E	U	S	E	0	١	١L	Y
---	---	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	---

OITY OF SUNRI

, Neil C. Kerch

candidate for the office of Comprissioner Group C, City of Survise;

have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

X

Signature of Candidate

2/10/14

Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).



CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 4: 22

NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND AFFIDAVIT

I, Neil Reset , do hereby affirm that I am a candidate for the office of <u>City Conynissioner</u> , <u>Croup C</u> , City of Sunrise, m Broward County, Florida, in the General Election to be held on November 4, 2014, that I am qualified to serve in said office and will serve if elected; and that I am an elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously within the City of Sunrise, Broward County, Florida, for a period of one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for City Commissioner.
Signature
6/16/14
Date
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD CITY OF SUNRISE
The foregoing instrument was sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 16 day of June, 2014, by Noil C. Kerch.
FELICIA BRAVO , Notary Public MY COMMISSION # EE 845644 EXPIRES: February 11, 2017 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services (seal)
Personally Known OR Produced Identification Type of Identification Produced

City Charter Section 3.02 Qualifications.

Any elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously in the city for one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for the office shall be eligible to hold the office of City Commissioner, or Mayor.

(Ord. No. 517, § 3, 8-10-10/Ref. of 11-2-10)

CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 4: 22

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * - NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Connissioner City of Survice (district #) County, Florida; (group or seat #)
(circuit #) (group or seat #) (group or seat #)
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address Email
Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address
Address City State ZIP Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card):
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):
Neil C. Kerch NEEL KUHRCH
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Broward
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 16 th day of 1000, 2014.
Personally Known: or FELICIA BRAVO MY COMMISSION # EE 845644 EXPIRES: February 11, 2017 Expired This Budget Nation Sender
Produced Identification: Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public
Type of Identification Produced:

FORM 1	STATEM	ENT OF	2013		
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:		
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE Kerch, Neil C.	ENAME:		,,,,		
MAILING ADDRESS : 8570 NW 31 Ct			71. 71. CI.		
CITY: Sunrise	ZIP: COUNTY: FL 33351		CITY CLERK Y OF SUNRI		
NAME OF AGENCY : City of Sunrise			ERK JNRIS M 4: 22		
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HEL Commissioner, Group C			SE ISE		
You are not limited to the space on the lin	es on this form. Attach additional sheets, i				
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEA EITHER (must check one): DECEMBER 31, 20 MANNER OF CALCULATING REPOI FILERS HAVE THE OPTION OF USI CALCULATIONS, OR USING COMPA further details). CHECK THE ONE YO	ASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS 13 OR SPECIFY TO SPECIFY	PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WE STATEMENT IS FOR THE TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN TAT ARE ABSOLUTE DOLLAR E USUALLY BASED ON PE	HETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING THE CALENDAR YEAR: AR VALUES, WHICH REQUIRES FEWER RCENTAGE VALUES (see instructions for		
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF IN			/ALUE THRESHOLDS		
(If you have nothing to rep NAME OF SOURCE	oort, write "none" or "n/a") SOUR	CE'S	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY		
OF INCOME Anidjar and Levine PA	12 SE 7th St. #604, Ft.		Law Firm		
City of Sunrise	10770 W. Oakland Park	Blvd, Sunrise, FL 33351	Municipality / Govt		
State of Florida	JAC PO Box 1654	Tallahassee, FL	Indigent Defense		
	OF INCOME and other sources of income to business port, write "none" or "n/a")	es owned by the reporting pers	son - See instructions]		
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE		
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, I (If you have nothing to rep	buildings owned by the reporting person port, write "none" or "n/a")	- See instructions]	FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this		
	N/A		form are located at the bottom of page 2.		
	N/A		INSTRUCTIONS on who must		
	N/A		file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.		
I	N/A		out begin on page 3.		

TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH	THE PROPERTY RELATES
Checking and Savings	Personal Accounts at Chase Bank. 3300	N. University Dr, Sunrise, FL 33351
N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instructions (If you have nothing to report, write "none		see continuation
NAME OF CREDITOR	ADDRESS OF	CREDITOR
Chase Bank - Mortgages	3300 N. University Dr,	Sunrise, FL 33351
Sallie Mae - Student Loan	PO Box 9500 Wilkes Ba	arre, PA 18773-9500
ACS Loan - Student Loan	PO Box 7052 Utica,	NY 13504-7052
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [((If you have nothing to report, write "none" NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	or "n/a") BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 N/A N/A	BUSINESS EN Y # 2 C
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH F AR	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A SE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET	N/A COMMAND CO
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY LOWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A S Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH F AR	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A RE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET DATE SIGNED (required for 473, or attorney in good standing with the Flagrange of the CF Form 1 in accordance of the CF Form 1	N/A Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z

WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filling.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

NOTE:

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

FILING INSTRUCTIONS:

WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Road, Building E, Suite 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

WHEN TO FILE:

Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment

or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2013.

PART E - CONTINUED

Name of Creditor	Address of Collector		
American Honda Financial Corp	PO Box 105027, Atlanta, GA 30348-5027		



CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 4: 23

LOGIC AND ACCURACY TEST ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Logic and Accuracy Test, pursuant to F.S. 101.5612. I was given written notice that the pre-election Logic and Accuracy test for the automatic tabulating equipment for the Municipal Election to be held on November 4, 2014 will take place at the site and date listed below.

Wednesday, October 15, 2014 at 10:00 a.m.

Supervisor of Elections' Voting Equipment Center 1501 NW 40 Avenue Lauderhill, FI (954)712-1903

Signature of Candidate

Date

6/10/14



CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

14 JUN 16 PM 4: 23

RECEIPT OF CODE OF ETHICS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I have received, read, and understood the City of Sunrise Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article II, Code of Ethics.

Print Name

Signature

Date

Broward County Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices

The Broward County Ethical Campaign Practices Act shall apply to any candidate for elected public office whose constituency resides, in whole or in part, within Broward County, or when the boundaries of the public office sought are located, in whole or in part, within the County. "Candidate" means any person to whom any one or more of the following applies:

- (1). Any person who seeks to qualify for nomination or election by means of the petitioning process;
- (2) Any person who seeks to qualify for election as a write-in candidate;
- (3) Any person who receives contributions or makes expenditures, with a view to bringing about his or her nomination or election to, or retention in, public office;
- (4) Any person who appoints a treasurer and designates a primary depository; or
- (5) Any person who files qualification papers and subscribes to a candidate's oath as required by law.

A candidate's decision regarding whether to execute the statement is strictly voluntary. A candidate executing the Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices shall file the original and a copy of the executed statement, bearing the candidate's signature, with the officer before whom the candidate qualifies within five (5) days after becoming a candidate for the elected public office.

As a candidate for public office in Broward County, I believe that political issues can be freely debated without appealing to racial, ethnic, religious, sexual, or other prejudices. I recognize that such negative appeals serve only to divide this community and create long-term moral, social, and economic problems. Therefore:

- I shall not make my race, color, religion, gender, national origin, physical disability, or sexual orientation an Issue in my campaign.
- I shall not make my opponent's race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- I will condemn any appeal to prejudice based on race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation.
- I shall not attack or question my opponent's patriotism.
- I shall not publish, display, or circulate any anonymous campaign literature or political advertisement nor shall I tolerate or permit members of my campaign organization to engage in such activities.
- I shall not tolerate nor permit members of my campaign organization to engage in activities designed to destroy or remove. campaign materials or signs lawfully displayed on public or private property.
- I shall not tolerate my supporters engaging in these activities which I condemn nor shall I accept their continued support if they engage in such activities. I will not permit any member of my campaign organization to engage in these activities and will immediately and publicly repudiate the support of any other individual or group which resorts to the methods and tactics that I hereby condemn.
- I shall run a positive campaign emphasizing my qualifications for office and my positions on issues of public concerns and I will limit my attacks on an opponent to legitimate challenges to that person's record, qualifications, and positions.
- I will neither use nor permit the use of malicious untruths or innuendoes about an opponent's personal life, nor will I make or condone unfounded accusations discrediting an opponent's credibility.
- 10. I will not use or permit the use of campaign material that falsifies, distorts, or misrepresents facts. Executed on this day BY CANDIDATE WITNESSES: (Print Name) STATE OF FLORIDA) SS. COUNTY OF Brows The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ____ who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification and who did/did not take an oath.

day of 🗔

My commission expires:

(NOTARY SEAL)

WITNESS my hand and official seal, this



(Name of officer taking acknowledgment)

typed, printed, or stamped